
Bengal Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd
(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

168, Purchase Dept. Maniktala
Kolkata-700 054

CORRIGENDUM
Date: 09th _Octobqr. 2Ql5

This is to inform all the interested bidders for below mentioned Tender Enquiries please
note that the due date has been extended due to unavoidable reason.

Tender No Item Name Tender"
publication
date

Published
bid opening
date

Published
bid
opening
time

Schedule date
& Time of
Opening

PT/02/PUW20rs-
16

Packaging
& Raw
materials
(API)

19.09.2015, 09.10.2015 2.30pm 14th
October 15'

@2.30pm

All others terms & conditions, venue mentioned in the said tender document remain
same.

Bengal /hemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd.
t 68, hase Dept.
Iv{aniktalct Main Road
Kolkata}700 054


